
Judge's Signatures

SAI Mens 2018
Meet Results
Feb 9-11, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/14/2018 1:58 PM

Men / J1 / 12-14
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brandon Sauceda1532
Lone Star

11.100 11.800 11.30012.000 9.80010.300 66.300
3 1 1 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Luke Hines1543
Lone Star

11.300 10.900 11.30011.800 10.0007.800 63.100
1T 2 2 2T 5 1 2 

2 

Gerald Yoakum1542
Pearland

11.300 10.100 11.30011.100 9.0009.900 62.700
2T 3 5 3T 3 4T 3 

3 

Robert Hagins1531
Zero Gravity 

11.000 9.100 11.10011.300 9.10010.200 61.800
4 4 4 4 2 3 4 

4 

Alexander Horvath1551
Rockwall

9.500 7.500 10.40010.900 9.0008.000 55.300
5 5 6 5 4 5T 5 

5 

Jacob Trabulsi1541
Pearland

__.___ __.___ __.___11.700 __._____.___ 11.700
6 6 3 6 6 6 6 

6 
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